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

One lot. a little farther out. Just off
the avenue, covered with garden. $'175.

Another in same vicinity for $475.
J. R. Stipe. 223 Chamber of Commerce.

Brand-new- . 9 rooms, modern in every
respect; lot 50xlO0. on East I6th. corner,
near both car lines; hardwood floor, beau-
tifully finished and ready to move into
now. Price, $7500, $3oo0 cash, balance
to ault.

FRANK BOLLAM.
Successor,

BOLLAM. GRUSSI & HIGLEY,
128 Third st.

My fine, brand-ne- carefully-bui- lt

bungalow home la for sale at actual build-
ing cost, because I need the money for a
business venture; 2 full graded lots; 2
rooms mission oak; large white bath-
room; balance light oak; good East Side
location. Call 4o3 Commercial blk.

modern cottage, hard finish, with
bath, full basement, lot 5oxl00, line loca-
tion, level, 15 minutes from business dis-

trict. If good references given, will sell
with very small cash payment. Price, $2ooo.
Western Oregon Trust Co., 14 Chamber of
Commerce. Main 937.

$2250 modern house, in Albina, near
full cement basement, bath, pantry, closets.gas ana eiecinc ugnt nxtures complete; tms
la a bargain and must be sold in the next
few days.

C. B. LUCAS.
820 to 327 Corbett Bldg.

GOOD house, barn, lot 80x125, high, dry.
gently sloping; grass, shade, roses, mag-
nificent trees loaded with apples,
splendid neighborhood; Improved streets,
electric-lighte- near carline. schools,
good atores; $2500; terms. Owner, 205
Mlsner St.. Montavilla. Tabor 271.

SNAP! SNAP! SNAP!
Full lot, 50x100 one block from W.--

carllne, near Clinton Kelly school, in Wil-
liams' Add.; take it at your own pricey
$50 down and the balance easy terms.

DEVLIN A F1REBAUGH,
608-50- 9 Swetland Bldg.

$7000 residence, modern, open fire-
place, furnace, cement basement
floor, full lot, choice location, south
front. GUsan St., bet. 23d and 24th
is.; lot alone worth $4OO0.

A. H. BIRRELL,
202 McKay Bldg., 3d and Stark.

FOR SALE 6 acres of good fruit land at
railroad station, near Portland; planted to
apples and walnuts; good new
house. Place well fenced and sidewalk
past house to station. Terms, If taken at
once. A 10, Oregonion.

$1500 Corner (3) lota, 100x150. adjoining
Overlook, fine building eite, nice vie w ; a
small payment cash, balance $25 per month;
worth much more money.

C. B. LUCAS,
820 to 827 Corbett Bldg.

66xtnO FEET on Hawthorne avenue, $1100.
60x100 feet EUle street, Midway. $450.
ooxlOO feet. B. Harrison St., near 34th. $550.
Kasy terms.

KXAPP A MACKEY.
T Chamber of Commerce.

$550 Quarter block lOOxlOO. 1 block from
carllne, high and sightly, on Improved St.,
fine building site; a small payment cash,
balance to suit.

C. B. LUCAS,
320 to 327 Corbett Bldg.

STRICTLY modern house, full base-
ment and large attic, lot 50x100; take
Alberta car, get off at 18th St., go 2
blocks south; price $2100; terms. Phone
Tabor 1007.

CHOICE acreage ; grows everything ; best
walnut land In Oregon; close in on Salem
Electric line; $125 up per acre; easy
term. A. S. Draper, room 26 Lafayette
bldg., 6th, cor. Washington.

FOR SALE New house, will be complete In
about 10 days. 6 rooms and bathroom,
full basement, located on East Main near
35th ; price $3000, on easy terms. H.
Gordon, room 332. Sherlock bldg.

house, lot 25x100. close In. walk-
ing distance, on East Side, cement base-
ment, cement walks, gas range, $3200.

MARTIN J. HIGLEY,
132 Third t.

TWO lots. 85x100. on E. Taylor, near 39th.
8 feet above grade, only $700 each, $130
down and $10 per month. Conklin Bros.,
cor. E. 35th and Hawthorne ave.

RISLEY TRACT.
Oregon City carllne, acreage. In culti-

vation, best of land. 2 acrea or more. C.
W. Rlsley, owner. Rlsley Station, P. O.,
Milwaukie

NEW modern 5 large rooms, Sunnyside,
Thlrtv-flr- st and Salmon. Best finish, beau-
tiful view; lot 50x109. $3600. Part cash.
Inquire Owner. 969 E. Salmon.

BUSINESS comer, 100x100. near car hams
and new High School site; east front ;
leval; sewer in; $2000; on carline. Inquire
244 Sellwood st.

$700 100x100 on Denver ave., near KUllngs- -
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